2021/6/24 BlueHomme ~ Orders ~ #2666 ~ Shopify

#2666 (® Paid ) (® Fulfilled ) ( Archived
June 20, 2021 at 8:44 pm from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #2666-F1
DHL Express

I
! SCHEUFER Bike Brakes Mountain Bike V Brakes Set Replacement Fit for $14.96 x 1
ﬂ Most Bicycle, Road Bike, MTB, BMX (Aluminum Alloy, 1 Pair)
SKU: J263
Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
JUNE 20

This order was archived.

You fulfilled 1 item from Blue Home.

Order confirmation email was sent to _

A $14.96 USD payment was processed on PayPal Express Checkout.

I p'aced this order on Online Store(checkout #1938

https://bluehomme.myshopify.com/admin/orders/3942930710679

$14.96

$14.96
$14.96
$14.96

9:44 AM

9:44 AM

8:44 PM

8:44 PM

8:44 PM

Customer

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS

[
]
Franklin Park IL 60164
United States
|

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

m


https://www.logistics.dhl/us-en/home/tracking.html?tracking-id=3246642943
https://bluehomme.myshopify.com/admin/products/6968757092503/variants/40372069728407
https://bluehomme.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5376607060119
https://bluehomme.myshopify.com/admin/draft_orders/855806345367
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